
H ead C oach: JIM  SC H R OED ER
Assistant C oaches: R AY JO N ES, D AV E AR C H AM BAULT
Athletic D irector: SAM  W H IT E T EM PLE
Superintendent: T ER R Y YELLOW  FAT
Principal: GAILLO R D  PELT IER
Student M anagers: BR ET T  R O AC H , JAR ED  SM IT H
Statisticians: R IK K I  R AM SEY, FELIC IA C IR C LE EAGLE
C heerleaders: BET H AN Y BULLH EAD , T ALAR A JOJO LA, JAN A BULLH EAD , M IC H ELLE FAST
   H OR SE, N AT ALIA M ON T C LAIR , SAM AN T H A W ED D ELL, SAR AH  FOX
C heerleader C oaches: LISA M OO R E, AN N IE PH ILLIPS
School Song: “M IN N ESOT A R O USER ”
School C olors: BLUE AN D  GOLD

T EAM  ST AT S:
   Field Goal Percentage: 42.8%
   Free T hrow Percentage: 57.3%
   Offensive Average: 65.5
   D efensive Average: 54.8 

W ON 18  – L OST  7  

ST AND I NG R OC K W E   T H EY ST AND I NG R OC K W E   T H EY

Lame Deer, MT
Lodge G rass , MT
New S alem
Wilton
F our Winds
C arson
E lgin/New Leipzig
S hiloh C hris tian
S olen/C annon B all
Wakpala, S D
Omaha Nations
T iospaye T opa, S D
Mandaree
C heyenne/E agle B utte
F lasher

Washburn
Dunseith
Mobridge, S D
B ismarck J V

Dis tric t
C arson
F lasher
S hiloh C hris tian

R egional
C enter/S tanton
Wilton
Washburn

65
69
45
50
89
52
90
37
87

112
62
76
68
53
53

71
70
39
49
82
27
44
50
44
33
81
68
61
52
55

56
74
72
69

74
65
51

40
57
72

64
54
65
51

49
57
61

39
49
58
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Standing Rock Warriors

F ront R ow (L . to R .):  D usty H agel, C lay H agel, Andrew T hunder H awk, 
C ody T wo Bears, Jim Archambault, K C  C laymore, Luke Peltier. B ac k R ow:  
M ilan Uses Arrow, H unter Giroux, Brandon Yellow, Skyler W hite T emple, K yle 
American H orse, C hase D emery.
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